
V2

V2

at Refuelling Site

Access CompacOnline V2
    from any web browser

multiple ways to authorise the 
Compac COMFILL for unattended
refuelling to suit any application 
 

License plate recognition
Pay-by-Plate

-just pull up and take fuel

Compac Mifare card
Secure and contactless

access 

CompacPay App
Authorise from your 
Iphone or Android

smart phone 

Bluetooth ID Beacon
with advanced vehicle recognition

and telemetry options 
including odometer

reading  

Magstripe card
cost effective option

and suitable for 
hazardous areas
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8.5mm Wall mounting (4PLcs) 

 0 

 25 

 275 

 300 

 0
 

 2
5

 

 4
7
5
 

 5
0
0
 

 4
2
5
 

 151 

Goretex Vent

   

  

 0 

 1010 

 1310 

 160 

 300 

 *180 


	Page 1
	Page 2

